Kuikens
A poule
Voornaam
Evelien
Dirk

Imar

Stijn
Thibaut
Britt

Tycho
Moos
Keany

B poule
Voornaam
Tirza

Fleur

Nick
Hanna
Femke
Pepijn

tv

van

van

tv

de
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Achternaam
Poets

Driel

Kerskes
Etten
Fonteyn
Nijssen
Maas
Persoon
Vanhauwaert

Achternaam
Kamta
Mertens
Poppelaars
Poets

Vries
Hummels

Vereniging
Skirmjan
Rana
Pallés
Pallas
Jarnac
Vast als Eik
La Rapiere
La Rapiere
Jarnac

Vereniging
Zair

La Rapiere
Beau Geste
Skirmjan
La Rapiere
P.S.V.

M/V Geb. jaar

TS KL

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

M/V Geb. jaar

KK ZILKKL

2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000

Ronde 1

Ronde 1

WNWWNEFPEFRPEPDN

OO~ O D

Ronde 2

Ronde 2

AP OOOWEFRPFEPNMNND®W

A WOONPRE

Ronde 3

Ronde 3

T W NP O WN PR

O hrNWER

Result

Result

©o0O~NOOOThA, WNLPR

g b~ wWwNBEF



Benjamins
A poule
Voornaam tv
Axel

Frederik
Ruben de
Ignace
Zachaar

Simon

Julius

Kasper
Yenthel

B poule
Voornaam tv
Roy van
Pit

Pim

Milan

Thomas

Colin

Floris de
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Achternaam
Bowmer
Poets

Vries
Jordens
Ivanov
Davidse
Hendrix
Nogales
Agten

Achternaam
Gilst

Scheer
Wassink
Heusschen
Dekker
Tirion

Vries

Vereniging
Rapier
Skirmjan
La Rapiere
Jarnac

ASV van den Berg
ASV van den Berg

Vivas
Jarnac
Jarnac

Vereniging
Zair
Trefpunt
Deventer
La Rapiere
P.S.V.
Trefpunt
La Rapiere

M/V Geb. jaar

=TI L

1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999

M/V Geb. jaar

=TI L

1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999

Ronde 1

Ronde 1

NNEFPWWNWER, P

g~ o o1~ O~

Ronde 2

Ronde 2

A WOAPMANNREFRPPFP®W

NOoO b WNPE

Ronde 3

Result

A WONRPRPOR~WNEPE

NoO ok~ WNBRE

Result

©o0O~NOO O, WNLPR
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Pupillen Electrisch

A poule
Voornaam
Bob
Jonas
Jamie
Benjamin
Jules

Sam Pelle
Maarten

B poule
Voornaam
Bram
Florian
Giel

Sven Arne
Mai
Sanne

tv

tv

van

Achternaam
Bekkers
Nijssen
Tirion
Mertens
Feron
Werkhoven
Gerritse

Achternaam
Kloppers
Heesbeek
Bakx

Quist
Scheer

van de Vijfeike

Vereniging
Axionikos
Vast als Eik
Trefpunt

La Rapiere
Vast als Eik
Vivas
Troubadours

Vereniging
Trefpunt
Pallos

La Rapiere
Beau Geste
Trefpunt
Courage

M/V Geb. jaar

=TI L

1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996

M/V Geb. jaar

<L L

1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997

Ronde 1

Ronde 1

WWArANNPRELBRE

~No oo o1~

Ronde 2

Ronde 2

NOoO b WNPE

OOk WNBR

Result

Result

~NoO ok~ WN PR

OO0 WN PR
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Cadetten Electrisch

A poule
Voornaam
Thomas
Dirk

David
Daan
Mariska

B poule
Voornaam
Estée

Stef
Martijn
Eline

tv

van

tv

Achternaam
Fonteyn
Bongers
Nunen
Soentjes
Smeulders

Achternaam
Zandvliet
Kempeneers
Cooijman
Desager

Vereniging
Jarnac
Vast als Eik
Pallés
Skirmjan
Jarnac

Vereniging
Deventer
Skirmjan
Beau Geste
Skirmjan

M/V Geb. jaar
M 1994
M 1994
M 1995
M 1995
Y 1994
M/V Geb. jaar
Y 1995
M 1995
M 1994
Y 1995

Ronde 1

Ronde 1

NWEFEDNPEF

A b WO

Ronde 2

Ronde 2

g whrhDNBF

N PP W

Ronde 3

Ronde 3

g~ wWNBRE

ADNWER

Result

Result

O b~ wWNBEF

A WN PR
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Senioren Mechanisch

Voornaam
Diederick
David
Marjoleine
Rick
Christiaan
Daphne

tv
de

Achternaam
Boer
Berkers
Koéter
Roemen
Koéter
Franse

Vereniging
Vivas
Courage
Courage
Troubadours
Courage
Courage

M/V Geb. jaar

< LI L

1990
1981
1988
1900
1986
1989

Ronde 1

O~ OCITWNBE

Ronde 2

OO WNBRE

Result

OO0 WNBE



Uitslag 32° Hemelvaarttoernooi 13 mei 2010

Dames Electrisch

Voornaam tv Achternaam
Kathleen Vanrijkel
Ingrid van de Griendt

Nina van Zijl

Ellaheh Barzegar
Bodei Toussaint
Eva Venken
Ineke Wiegers

Katja Zimmermann

Vereniging
Skirmjan
Pallés

Pallés

Hoc Habet
Courage

La Rapiere
Pallés

M.A.S. Incontro

M/V Geb. jaar

\Y,

<K<K <K<KK<LK KL

1963
1900
1986
1983
1986
1993
1900
1900

Ronde 1

0O~NO WOk, AN

Ronde 2

O~NOBA_NOOIEF, W

Result

0O~NO O WNBE



Heren Electrisch

A poule
Voornaam
David
Onno

Bo

Paul
Sybren
Kees
Vincent
Andre

B poule
Voornaam
Luis
Maarten
Melvin
Arno

Rob
Ingmar
Florian

tv

van

tv
da
van

van

Uitslag 32° Hemelvaarttoernooi 13 mei 2010

Achternaam
Schinasi
Janssen
Leeuwen
Aalbers
Mooij
Brouwer
Hart

Brusse

Achternaam
Silva

Nunen
Jongenelis
Porter

Faas

Kops
Daalen

Vereniging
Hoc Habet
Elan

Pallés
Pallés
Pallés

Hoc Habet
Pallés
Pallés

Vereniging
Pallas

Pallés

Pallés

P.S.V.

Pallés

Pallés

M.A.S. Incontro

M/V Geb. jaar

=TI L

1986
1992
1900
1977
1981
1985
1900
1900

M/V Geb. jaar

=TI L

1979
1964
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Ronde 1

Ronde 1

A BRANWWNELPRE

~N oo o~y O1O Ol

Ronde 2

Ronde 2

0O~NO O WNLPE

NOoO b WNPRE

Result

Result

0O~NO O WNBE

~NoO ok~ WNBE



